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PLIVACKI SAVEZ SRBIJE

Event 10
13.2.2011-11:30

Girls, 100m Backstroke

D
Results

Points: FINA 2008

Rank

JECANSKI, JELENA

ISTOKOVICS, Laura

FALDUM, Lili

HEITZMANN, Nikolett

ILIC, Marija

ZIVALJ, Dorotea

COLAKOVIC, MARINA

MATOLCSI, Dorottya
9. MANDIC, MINA

10. BIJELIC, Laura

11. MATIJEVIC, Iva

12. LADANUJI, LILI

13. SZABO, Reka

14. RUZIC, Milana

15. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara
16. CURCIC, Tamara
17. MANDIC, Smilja

18. POPOV, Anastasija
19. PETROVIC, Teodora

DSQ BLESIC, Evelin
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99  Pk'"swim Star"becej

99 ANK Pecs

00 Kiskunhalasi UGYE

99  Szekszardi VSE

99  Vojvodina N.Sad

00 Osijek zito

99  Pk'"swim Star"becej

99 Bajai SVSC

00 P.K.,, VRBAS,, Vrbas

00 Osijek zZito

00 Osijek zZito

99  Plivacki Klub Senta

99  Szekszardi VSE

99  Plivacki klub - Delfin - Vrbas

99  "Feniks",Sombor

99  "Feniks",Sombor

00 Plivacki klub "Spartak™" Subotica
00  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
00  Vojvodina N.Sad

00  Plivacki klub "Spartak” Subotica

Time Pts
1:.14.45 461
1:17.35 411
1:18.11 399
1:21.00 358
1:.2493 310
1.26.22 297
1:.26.95 289
1:.27.60 283
1:2941 266
1:2957 265
1:32.38 241
1:33.74 231
1:36.51 211
1:.40.14 189
1:.44.58 166
1.46.64 157
1.57.52 117
1:.58.89 113
2:01.36 106
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